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SHEET 1 OF 2
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WYOMING
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AWN     M.   ARNOLDI10500

Date
02-22-23

2 3

2
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1
1

Badger
Wilkins

FSAA-01
350A

Number Quantity Mfgr. Model

DIRECTION OF FLOW

16'-0" (long) x 8'-0" (wide)

8" DIP 8" PVC

1 1 Kennedy 8" Gate Valve

8" MINIMUM LID THICKNESS

4 2 Smith-Blair 913

12-1/2" ± 11-1/2" 7" 53" 7" 86-3/8" 14-1/2" ± 20' MINIMUM20' MINIMUM

7.
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 D
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INSTALL SMITH BLAIR
FLANGED COUPLING
(913) - DUCTILE IRON
TO PVC TRANSITION

DRAIN ROCK
(2 C.Y. MIN)

2" DRAIN HOLE

PIPE SUPPORT (TYP)

6" MINIMUM FLOOR THICKNESS

EBAA IRON 1108
MEGALUG (2 EA)

24"x24"x1/4" STEEL
THUST PLATE (2 EA)

8" DIP

6" MINIMUM WALL
THICKNESS

LINK SEAL
MODULAR
SEAL (2 EA)

INSTALL 12" ALUMINUM
LADDER OR APPROVED
EQUAL - ANCHOR TO
VAULT WALL

DOUBLE
CHECK VALVE
W / STRAINER

METER
ASSY

NOTES:

CONTRACTOR TO DETERMINE EACH REQUIRED SPOOL LENGTH.

WATER METER VAULT SHALL BE DESIGNED TO WITHSTAND
ASSHTO HS-20 LOADING.

DEPTH OF EXISTING 8" PVC WATER MAIN IS UNKNOWN.
CONTRACTOR SHALL POTHOLE EXISTING WATER MAIN AND
VERIFY DEPTH PRIOR TO ORDERING THE PRE-CAST CONCRETE
VAULT.

REMOVABLE SQUARE
KEY WRENCH AND
REMOVABLE PLUG

BILCO JD-H20 SIDEWALK
DOOR - H20 LOADING
DOOR SHALL BE INSULATED

12
"

24
"

1-
1/

2"
(T

YP
)

5/8" DIA HOLES FOR
1/2" DIA ANCHOR
BOLTS (4 EA REQ.)

9.15" DIA OPENING
FOR 8" DIP

24"x24"x1/4" STEEL
THRUST PLATE (2 EA)

THRUST PLATE
AND MEGALUG
INSTALLATION

NOTES:

STEEL WALL THRUST PLATE TO BE
DESIGNED BY VAULT MANUFACTURER
TO HANDLE 12,000 LBF.

STEEL PLATE SHALL BE COATED WITH
(2) COATS OF CORROSION RESISTANT
PAINT.

THRUST PLATE SHALL BE ANCHORED
TO VAULT BY APPROVED METHODS.

10
.1

7"
 O

.D
.

9.
15

" I
.D

. EBAA IRON
1108 MEGALUG
350 PSI RATING
<FM> RATED 175 PSI
FOR USE ON DIP

NOTES:

MEGALUG SERIES 1100 MECHANICAL
JOINT RESTRAINT OR APPROVED EQUAL.

INSTALL FLUSH AGAINST STEEL THRUST
PLATE, ENSURE FLUSH CONTACT
BETWEEN RESTRAINT AND THRUST PLATE.

SCALE: NTS
WATER METER VAULT - SECTION VIEW

THRUST PLATE DETAIL

MEGALUG DETAIL VIEW

8" Ø ZURN / WILKINS 350A (OSY & FSC)

1

4

SCALE: NTS

SCALE: NTS

THIS 7" SPOOL SHALL BE A
RESTRAINED DISMANTLING
JOINT. SMITH-BLAIR 975,
ROMAC dj400 OR APPROVED
EQUAL

NOTE:
THE METER WILL BE SUPPLIED BY THE CITY OF ROCK
SPRINGS AND WILL BE PAID FOR WITH THE CONNECTION
AND METER FEES.

4" THICK
EXTRUDED POLYSTYRENE
FOAM (XPS "Blue Board")
INSULATION

16'-0"

17'-0"

8'
-0

"

9'
-0

"

PE
R

M
FR

.

3'
-0

"
5'

-0
"

5'-6"
TO CENTERLINE

OF HATCH

10'-6"
TO CENTERLINE

OF HATCH

EBAA IRON 1108
MEGALUG (2 EA)

24"x24"x1/4" STEEL
THUST PLATE (2 EA)

6" MINIMUM WALL
THICKNESS

LINK SEAL
MODULAR
SEAL (2 EA)

BILCO JD-H20 SIDEWALK
DOOR - H20 LOADING
DOOR SHALL BE INSULATED

INSTALL 12" ALUMINUM
LADDER OR APPROVED
EQUAL - ANCHOR TO
VAULT WALL

2

31

2
3

1
1

Badger
Wilkins

FSAA-01
350A

Number Quantity Mfgr. Model
1 1 Kennedy 8" Gate Valve

4 2 Smith-Blair 913
8" Ø ZURN / WILKINS 350A (OSY & FSC)

SCALE: NTS
WATER METER VAULT - PLAN VIEW

2" BALL VALVE

2" BALL VALVE

8" PVC

INSTALL SMITH BLAIR
FLANGED COUPLING
(913) - DUCTILE IRON
TO PVC TRANSITION

4

8" DIP

NOTE:
THE METER WILL BE SUPPLIED BY THE CITY OF ROCK
SPRINGS AND WILL BE PAID FOR WITH THE CONNECTION
AND METER FEES.

EXTRUDED POLYSTYRENE
FOAM (XPS "Blue Board")
INSULATION

8" PVC

8" DIP

INSTALL SMITH BLAIR
FLANGED COUPLING
(913) - DUCTILE IRON
TO PVC TRANSITION

4

4

INSTALL SMITH BLAIR
FLANGED COUPLING
(913) - DUCTILE IRON
TO PVC TRANSITION

DIRECTION OF FLOW

8" PVC

6.
0'

 D
EP

TH
M

IN
IM

U
M

PLUGGED CROSS

VALVE

OFFSET

UNDISTURBED GROUND

2 - 1"Ø RODS

HORIZONTAL BEND

VERTICAL BEND
ENGINEER TO

PLUGGED CROSS

TRENCH BOTTOM

SPECIFIY CONSTRUCTION

"Y" BRANCH

DEAD END

11 1/4° BENDS

UNBALANCED CROSS

PLUGGED TEE

TEE

0'-6"

0'-10"

1'-6"

B

2'-5"

2'-3"

3'-0"

3'-0"

4'-6"

1'-11"

0'-6"

0'-6"

1'-0"

0'-6"

1'-0"

1'-0"

A B

2'-0"

1'-0"

1'-6"

3'-0"

3'-3"

2'-0"

2'-0"

3'-0"

3'-0"

3'-3"

1'-0"1'-6"

MINIMUM DIMENSIONS FOR THRUST BLOCKING

45° BENDS & WYESFITTING TEES & PLUGS 90° BENDS

1'-6"

2'-2"

3'-0"

B

4'-8"

4'-11"

6'-0"

7'-0"

8'-0"

3'-10"

1'-7"

1'-9"

1'-9"

0'-10"

1'-7"

2'-1"

1'-8"

1'-10"

2'-5"

A B A

2'-7"

3'-5"

3'-6"

4'-9"

4'-6"

4'-0"

3'-3"

3'-5"

5'-0"

6'-3"

3'-8"

4'-9"

5'-0"

5'-0"

6'-3"

2'-2"2'-9"3'-0"

A

1'-2"

1'-11"

2'-6"

1'-7"

2'-0"

2'-8"8"

6"

4"

A B

3'-10"

3'-10"

5'-0"

6'-0"

7'-6"

4'-0"

5'-5"

5'-0"

6'-0"

7'-6"30"

12"

14"

24"

20"

3'-3"3'-4"10" 4'-0"

6'-0"

4'-8"

6'-6"

8'-0"

7'-0"

1'-9"

2'-5"

3'-2"

SIZE

REDUCERS &
22 1/2° BENDS

REDUCER

2 - 1"Ø RODS

SCALE: NTS
TYPICAL THRUST BLOCK DETAILS

SIZE OF BLOCKS SHALL BE A MINUMUM OF 6" THICK

ALL BLOCKING SHALL BEAR AGAINST UNDISTURBED MATERIAL

BLOCK NOT BEARING AGAINST UNDISTURBED MATERIAL SHALL
HAVE FILL SOIL PLACED BETWEEN THE BLOCK AND THE UNDISTURBED
EARTH AND SHALL BE COMPACTED TO MINIMUM 90% STANDARD
PROCTOR DENSITY

FITTINGS TO BE SEPARATED FROM THRUST BLOCK WITH AN
APPROVED BOND BREAKER

1.

2.

3.

4.

NOTES:

DESIGN IS BASED ON 150 PSI MAIN PRESSURE AND 2000 PSI SOIL
BREAKING CAPACITY

5.

IN DIAMETER WITH 4 - #4's EACH WAY
8" THICK CONCRETE COLLAR SHALL BE 2'-0"

VALVE BOX

VALVE BOX COLLAR DETAIL
SCALE: NTS

TOP OF NEW PAVEMENT

3/
4"

 M
AX

1/
2"

 M
IN

NOTES:

ADJUST VALVES UPWARD OR DOWNWARD AS REQUIRED.
FINAL ADJUSTMENT SHALL BE MADE AFTER PAVING AND
BEFORE SEAL COATING.

NOTE:
WHEN CONCRETE COLLAR IS POURED
ABUTTING TO CONCRETE PAVEMENT,
THE FINAL GRADE OF COLLAR SHOULD
EQUAL THAT OF PAVEMENT SECTION.

SCALE: NTS
TYPICAL WATER LINE & SEWER LINE - TRENCH DETAIL

6" M
IN

AB
O

VE
PI

PE

TRENCH WIDTH VARIES
WITH PIPE SIZE

6"
D

EP
TH

VA
R

IE
S

PIPE SIZE
VARIES

TYPE 2 BEDDING
REQUIRED FOR SOFT OR
UNSTABLE FOUNDATION
MATERIAL - DEPTH VARIES

PIPE BEDDING MATERIAL
COMPACTED TO PIPE
MANUFACTURER'S
RECOMMENDATIONS
DEPTH VARIES

BACKSLOPE AS SPECIFIED
TO CONFORM TO O.S.H.A.
REGULATIONS "TYPE 1"
EXCAVATION

VERTICAL TRENCH WALLS

CONFORM TO O.S.H.A.
REGULATIONS "TYPE 2"
EXCAVATION

WITH SHORING TO

TYPE "A" BACKFILL IS TO BE
COMPACTED TO 90% OF

MODIFIED PROCTOR

UNDISTURBED
EXISTING GRADE

EXCAVATION LIMITS - VARIES

NUTS AND ROD SHALL BE STAINLESS
STEEL ALL-THREAD (3/4")

SCALE: NTS
JOINT RESTRAINT DETAIL
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MAXIMUM SIZE OF 1-1/2"

PIPE ALL-THREAD (3/4")

2

2

28"

6"

4"

4

SIZE

ALL-THREAD

REQUIRED

NO. OF

12" OR
LARGER

210"

NO STONES LARGER
THAN 3" IN DIA.

(AASHTO T-180, ASTM 1557)

FI
N

AL
 B
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TH
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AR
IE

S

SPRING
LINE

18
"INITIAL BACKFILL

A

B/3 (6" MIN.)

B

THRUST BLOCKS

6"

"A"

ALL THREAD

"C
"

"B"

"C
"

PRESSURES SHOWN ABOVE ARE MAXIMUM
WORKING PRESSURES IN THE SYSTEM.

TO BE INSTALLED AS CALLED FOR AND AT
THE LOCATIONS SHOWN ON THE PLANS.

1.

2.

NOTES:

SCALE: NTS
MINIMUM VALVE THRUST BLOCK DETAILS

2'-0"
2'-4"
3'-5"

3'-0"
4'-6"

3'-0"

2'-3"

1"

14"

4'-0"

4'-0"
4'-0"

4'-0"
6'-5"

6'-6"

4'-4"

3'-0"
3'-0"

3'-0"
3'-0"
5'-5"

5'-1"

3'-8"
3'-0"

2'-11"
4'-4"

3'-0"
4'-1"

3'-0"

3'-0"

1 1/8" 1 1/4"

16" 18"

1 3/8"

24"

3'-0"

2'-0"
2'-9"

3'-5"
2'-8"
3'-0"

2'-3"

3/4"

12"

2'-0"
2'-0"
2'-6"

2'-0"
2'-9"

2'-6"

2'-0"
2'-0"
2'-0"
2'-0"

2'-0"
2'-0"

2'-0"

2'-0"

ANCHOR
ROD 3/4" 3/4"

"A"
"B"
"C"

SIZE
VALVE
SIZE

6" & 8" 10"

100 PSI

"C"
"B"
"A"

150 PSI

"A"

MINIMUM DIMENSIONS FOR VALVE THRUST BLOCKING

4'-0"

3'-0"
4'-0"

4'-0"

5'-0"

6'-0"
6'-0"

6'-5"

4'-0"
4'-0"

4'-0"
6'-4"

4'-0"
5'-1"
4'-0"
4'-0"

3'-0"
4'-3"
3'-0"

3'-0"

2'-6"
3'-0"
3'-0"
3'-0"

2'-0"

2'-0"
2'-0"

2'-0"

"C"

"C"
"B"
"A"

250 PSI

3'-0" 5'-0"4'-0"4'-0"3'-0"2'-6"2'-0""B"200 PSI

PAYMENT FOR STAINLESS STEEL STRAPPING TIE DOWNS
INCIDENTAL TO WATER VALVE ITEM IN SCHEDULE OF PRICES.

3.

COAT EXPOSED PORTIONS OF ANCHOR RODS WITH "KOPPERS"
BITUMASTIC NO. 50 COATING OR APPROVED EQUAL.

4.

#5 EPOXY COATED
BENT REBAR
(USE 1" STAINLESS
STEEL RODS FOR 12"
DIAMETER PIPE AND
LARGER)

APPROVED BOND
BREAKERS ALL
AROUND VALVE

POLY WRAP VALVES
(NO VISQUEEN ALLOWED).

5.

ALL VALVES SHALL HAVE A CENTERING FITTING (TYP).

1.

2.

MAIN LINE VALVES (24" DIA)

*TYPE 1 - BEDDING MATERIAL

SIEVE SIZE PERCENT PASSING
1 INCH 100%
3/4 INCH 85% - 100%
3/8 INCH 30% - 60%
#4 0% - 10%

W

SHELF

SHELF SHELF

SHELF

SHELF

SHELF

SHELF

SHELF

SHELF

SHELF

CHANNEL

SHELF

CHANNEL CHANNEL

NOTES:

SLOPE ALL SHELVES TO CHANNEL AT 1" PER FOOT

SEE PLAN & PROFILE SHEETS FOR SLOPE OF CHANNEL

1.

2.

SCALE: NTS
TYPICAL MANHOLE CHANNEL DETAILS

#4 BARS - 2" MINIMUM FROM ALL EDGES

VA
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"

CONCRETE SLAB SHALL
BE INSTALLED AROUND
MANHOLE AT 1/2" BELOW
FINISHED GRADE

3/
4"

 M
AX

. 1
/2

" M
IN

.

2'-0" MIN.
2'-4" MAX.

NOTE:

SCALE: NTS
TYPICAL MANHOLE COVER DETAILS

12"
MIN.

12"
MIN.

COMPACTED
BASE &
SUBGRADE

24
" M

IN
.

FOR SANITY SEWER MANHOLE
BOTTOM AND BASE SECTION
VARIABLE HEIGHT MONOLITHIC

WATER TIGHT MATERIAL
SEAL ALL JOINTS WITH

APPROVED BY ENGINEER.
EXCEEDS 15'.  REINFORCEMENT TO BE
DISTANCE FROM INVERT TO TOP OF COVER
BASES SHALL BE REINFORCED WHEN THE

TO MAIN LINE FLOW
STEPS PERPENDICULAR

SLOPE 1" PER FOOT

SANITARY

RADIUS OF
MANHOLE

4'-0" PHASE 1 MANHOLE

8" M
IN

MIN. OF 8" LARGER THAN OUTSIDE
DIAMETER OF MANHOLE

(SEE PRECAST MANHOLE BASES TABLE ABOVE)

SPACING PER
O.S.H.A.
REQUIREMENT

VA
R

IA
BL

E
30

" M
IN

. -
 4

8"
 M

AX
.

16
" M

AX
.

SCALE: NTS
ECCENTRIC CONE SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE

D
IA

M
ET

ER
O

F 
SE

W
ER

PI
PE

TROUGH DEPTH
AT CENTER TO BE
1/2 THE DIAMETER
OF PIPE

"A"

"A"

SCALE: NTS
SECTION "A"

NOTES:

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6"
TYP

6" COMPACTED GRANULAR BEDDING
ON UNDISTURBED SOIL

28 1/2" MIN.

ONLY (SEE TABLE ABOVE)

GROUT ALL PIPE ENDS EVEN

24
" M

IN
.

WITH THE BOOTS (TYPICAL)

CONCRETE
COLLAR

CONCRETE ADJUSTINGS
RINGS - 12" MAX.

ADJUSTING
RINGS

3"

NOTE:
PIPE SHALL BE CUT OFF
AS CLOSE TO INSIDE WALL
AS POSSIBLE.

SH
EL

F

SH
EL

F

C
H

AN
N

EL

2"
 M

AX
.

30
" M

IN
.

TY
P 

FO
R

EQ
U

IP
M

EN
T

C
LE

AR
AN

C
E

CHANNEL MAX.
FALL = 1/10"
FOR END MANHOLE

SIZE

48"

54"

60"

72"

O.D.

72"

78"

84"

96"

REIN.
#4 @ 8"

#4 @ 8"

#4 @ 8"

#4 @ 8"

WT.

1675#

4125#

4975#

6925#

EACH WAY

EACH WAY

EACH WAY

EACH WAY

PRECAST MANHOLE BASES

WATER TIGHT SEAL
TYPICAL - REQUIRED

BOOT OR OTHER

FOR SANITARY SEWER
MANHOLE ONLY

23-7/8"

1-
1/

16
"

4-
1/

4"

16
" M

AX
.

NOTE:
ADJUSTING RINGS SHALL BE BONDED TO
EACH OTHER, TO THE MANHOLE CONE
SECTION, AND TO THE MANHOLE FRAME
BY NON-SHRINK CEMENTITIOUS GROUT.

ADJUST MANHOLES UPWARD WITH CONCRETE
ADJUSTING RINGS UNDER FRAME.  SLOPE
CONCRETE ADJUSTING RING(S) AS REQUIRED TO
MATCH STREET GRADE AND CROSS SLOPE. SLOPE
ADJUSTMENT TO BE MADE WITH REDWOOD SHIMS
PLACED BETWEEN ADJUSTING RINGS. SLOPE MADE
ADJUSTMENT SHALL NOT BE MADE DIRECTLY BELOW
THE FRAME AND COVER UNLESS NO CONCRETE
ADJUSTING RINGS ARE NECESSARY . FINAL
MANHOLE ADJUSTMENT SHALL BE MADE AFTER
PAVING.

5'-0" DOGHOUSE M.H.

1/
2"

 (T
YP

)

TO FINISHED GRADE

TO FINISHED GRADE

MANHOLE FRAME AND COVER
MODEL D & L A-1071 OR
APPROVED EQUAL, PAINTED
BLACK WITH 1" PICK HOLE

1"

MANHOLES OUTSIDE R.O.W. SHALL HAVE
LOCKING COVERS.

REINFORCEMENT FOR PRECAST SECTIONS
SHALL BE AS PER ASTM C-478

C.I. FRAME AND COVER SHALL MEET
AASHTO HS-20-44 LOAD RATING. SHOULD
ALTERNATE BE PROPOSED, RING SHALL
HAVE A MINIMUM HEIGHT OF 4".

DROP ACROSS INVERT SHALL BE GREATER
THAN OR EQUAL TO SLOPE OF ADJACENT
SEWER.

45°TYP.

THRUST BLOCK - SIZED EQUIVALENT
TO A 90° BEND

REAR VIEW OF HYDRANT - SEE DETAIL "A"

INSTALL 14 GAUGE TRACER WIRE
FROM BOTH MAINLINE DIRECTIONS

TRACER WIRE FROM PVC WATER MAIN - PROVIDE
AMPLE TRACER WIRE AT TEST STATION FOR
REMOVING COVER AND TESTING

RUN TRACER WIRE ALONG HYDRANT BRANCH
TO TEST STATION TERMINAL LOCATED AT
FIRE HYDRANT

TAPE TRACER WIRE TO PVC PIPE
WITH 2" WIDE PVC TAPE x 90°
PIPE Ø - MINIMUM LENGTH
(TYP OF 4 PLACES PER 20' OF PIPE)

SPLICE TRACER WIRES WITH "3M"
TYPE DBY-6 LOW VOLTAGE
DIRECT BURY SPLICE OR EQUAL - 
INSTALL PER MANUFACTURER'S
RECOMMENDATIONS

FINISH GROUND FINISH GROUND

6" PVC PIPE

FINISH GROUND

AS REQUIRED TO LOCATE VALVE IN THE STREET

20
"

M
IIN

18
"

M
IN

6.
0'

 M
IN

BACK SIDE OF HYDRANT

4-1/2" PUMPER NOZZLE
(FRONT SIDE OF HYDRANT)

2"

6"

KEEP DRAIN
HOLE CLEAN
(SEE NOTE
BELOW)

CONCRETE COLLAR

CONCRETE SLAB
2'x2'x8" THICK (TYP)

MECHANICAL JOINT
(TYP)

SCALE: NTS
FIRE HYDRANT DETAIL

6" HYDRANT LEAD (BEYOND)

DETAIL "B" - REAR VIEW OF HYDRANT

EXISTING 12" AC PIPE

DETAIL "A" - SIDE VIEW OF HYDRANT

2'-0" DIAMETER
CONCRETE COLLAR
INSTALL IN SOIL AREAS

18
"

18" BELOW FINISHED
GRADE

2"

NOTE:
DRAIN HOLES NOT PERMITED
BELOW WATER TABLE.

THRUST BLOCK

THRUST BLOCK

SWIVEL OR FANGED JOINT

OVER 6" HYDRANT PIPING
(DO NOT CROSS WIRES)

CONCRETE SLAB 2'x2'x8" THICK

NOTES:

1.

2.

"CP" TYPE GLENN 4 TEST STATION
AT EACH FIRE HYDRANT - USE
HEAVY CI COVER (LOCKING) WITH 4
TERMINALS
4" I.D. x 1'-6" SHAFT LENGTH

TEST STATION DETAIL
SCALE: NTS

INSTALL 10 GAUGE TRACER WIRE
(DO NOT CROSS WIRES)

TRACER WIRE FROM WATER MAIN
PROVIDE AMPLE TRACER WIRE
AT TEST STATION FOR REMOVING

EACH WAY
COLLAR W/4 #4's
THICK CONCRETE
2'-0" x 2'-0"x 8"COMPACTED SUBGRADE

SURFACE (VARIES)

COVER AND TESTING

CAST IRON - HEAVY DUTY VALVE BOX
(STAR PIPE PRODUCTS #V8666SHD) OR
EQUAL - LABELED "WATER"

"CP" TYPE GLENN 4 TEST STATION
AT EACH FIRE HYDRANT - USE
HEAVY CI COVER (LOCKING) WITH 4
TERMINALS
4" I.D. x 1'-6" SHAFT LENGTH

"CP" TYPE GLENN 4 TEST STATION
AT EACH FIRE HYDRANT - USE
HEAVY CI COVER (LOCKING) WITH 4
TERMINALS
4" I.D. x 1'-6" SHAFT LENGTH

TRACER WIRE SHALL BE INSTALLED
ON AND ALONG ALL WATER MAINS

SCALE: NTS
TYPICAL WATER VALVE DETAIL

8"

ASPHALT ROADWAY SURFACE

DO NOT LOCATE VALVE
IN CURB AND GUTTER
SECTION

THRUST BLOCK

MECHANICAL JOINT (TYP)

MECHANICAL JOINT (TYP)

NOTE:
ALL VALVES AND MECHANICAL
FITTINGS TO BE WRAPPED
IN PLASTIC SHEETING

CONCRETE COLLAR - SEE VALVE
BOX COLLAR DETAIL

THRUST BLOCK - SZED EQUIVALENT
TO A 90° BEND
THRUST BLOCK MUST BE PLACED
AGAINST UNDISTURBED EARTH

TRACER WIRE TERMINATION CONDUITS
ARE REQUIRED ON ALL NEW SYSTEM
FIRE HYDRANTS.

COILING OF TRACER WIRE IS NOT
PERMITTED.

6" AC PIPE

6" PVC PIPE

WASHED GRAVEL TO
PERMIT FREE DRAINAGE
WRAP IN FILTER FABRIC

INSTALL LONG BODY SLEEVE
TRANSITION COUPLING AND
CONNECT TO THE EXISTING
6" AC PIPE STUB-OUT WITH
CONCRETE THRUST BLOCK
AND 1"Ø STAINLESS STEEL
RODS OR MEGA-LUGS

EXISTING

6" AC PIPE
EXISTING

NOTE:
FIRE HYDRANT SHALL BE
* KENNEDY K-81D * AND
SHALL BE PAINTED WHITE

SCALE: NTS
CLASS "B" PATCH

(REMOVAL AREA) - VARIES

8" GRADING "W" BASE COURSE

COMPACTED SUBGRADE

8"

2'-0"2'-0"

MATCH EXISTING ASPHALT SECTION

ROTOMILL ROTOMILL

OR 4" MINIMUM THICKNESS -
WHICH EVER IS GREATER
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95% (ASTM D 698)
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